The Leader of PV Mounting System
AL-GROUND
MOUNTING SYSTEM
AL-GROUND MOUNTING SYSTEM AL-GROUND MOUNTING SYSTEM
The Leader of PV Mounting System
0201
GRACE SOLAR
The Leader of PV Mounting System

Description
GS 8# Rail 5600
Item Qty
8pcs
Spec.
5600mm
GS-IC-F46
GS-EC-F46
Inter Clamp Kit
End Clamp Kit
40pcs
8pcs
46mm
46mm
GS-8R-SP GS 8# Rail Splice 4pcs400mm
GS-8R-C60 GS 8# Rail Clamp 24pcs60mm
GS-AG2-BA-2740 Assembly of AG 2# Beam, 2740mm 3pcs2740mm
GS-AG-T-600 Front Leg, Square Tube, 600mm 3pcs600mm
3pcs
3pcs
Step 1: Project Information
Solar Panels Size: 1650*992*46mm
Tilt Angle: 30 Deg
Unit Array: 2*11 (22pcs panels)
Flood Height:
Wind Speed:
500mm
Normal
Module Orientation: Portrait
GS-AG-T-1475 Back Leg, Square Tube, 1475mm 1475mm
GS-AG-T-1500 Brace, Square Tube, 1500mm 1500mm
3pcsGS-AG-B-05 Front and Bottom Base 5# for AG 160mm
Foundation: Ground Screw
6pcsGS-F76C-1600-T3 F-Ground Screw C 76x1600
Package

GS 8# Rail 4600
Item Qty
6pcs
Spec.
4600mm
GS-IC-F46
GS-EC-F46
Inter Clamp Kit
End Clamp Kit
36pcs
24pcs
46mm
46mm
GS-8R-SP GS 8# Rail Splice 3pcs400mm
GS-8R-C60 GS 8# Rail Clamp 18pcs60mm
GS-AG2-BA-3400 Assembly of AG 2# Beam, 3400mm 3pcs3400mm
GS-AG-T-600 Front Leg, Square Tube, 600mm 3pcs600mm
3pcs
3pcs
Step 1: Project Information
Solar Panels Size: 1650*992*46mm
Tilt Angle: 30 Deg
Unit Array: 4*6 (24pcs panels)
Flood Height:
Wind Speed:
500mm
Normal
Module Orientation: Landscape
GS-AG-T-1725 Back Leg, Square Tube, 1725mm 1725mm
GS-AG-T-1905 Brace, Square Tube, 1905mm 1905mm
3pcsGS-AG-B-04 Front and Bottom Base 4# for AG 160mm
Foundation: Concrete
Package
140pcs/pallet
100pcs/BOX,4BOX/CTN
100pcs/BOX,4BOX/CTN
10pcs/BOX,2BOX/CTN
100pcs/BOX,4BOX/CTN
On Request
On Request
On Request
1set/BOX,4BOX/CTN
On Request
Step 2: Planning Step 2: Planning
GS-DR-4200 GD Rail 4200 12pcs4200mm
GS-RC-D GD Rail Clamp 36pcs40mm
512pcs/pallet
100pcs/BOX,4BOX/CTN